05 Mart 2024 Sali

4. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma At ismi Yas
1.BONGUSTA 3yae
2.CEMIiSO 3yde
3.DERKO 3yde
4.FLYING MAN 3yde
5.POWWER AGAIN 3yae
6.SILVER SWORD 3yke
7.THEROYALSHOW  3yde
8.0CEAN WAVE 3ydd
9.CATIMNI 3ydd

Yans Programi

1.)217.000 &
1.)49.910 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
PERFECTO- ZEHR

PACO BOY (IRE) - SOSOLOZA
LION HEART (USA) - TRUTHFUL GIRL
HAKEEM (USA) - BEST OF HAZAL
CATAPLLT (USA) - FOWER OF ANGELS
TZWAY (USA) - FLIK

ABJARACADEMY - ARAPKZI
BODEVESTER (USA) - OCEAN GODDESS

PACO BOY (IRE) - ALIYAMA (IRE)

Maiden
2.)86.800 v
2.)19.964 ¢

Siklet Jokey
58 BKILING
54 MUYAR

58 G.YILDIZ
58 H.POLAT
58 O.ATMACA
54 E.D.OKTEN
54 T.SEBICI
60 MGCIGEK

56 0.0ZTURK

5'Li GANYAN, 4. GIFTE Bu kogudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE

Sahip
SUL. DEMR

CEMSOYDAN
BAH. BAS

FAH. ARSLAN
YAS. SUSLU
OME. ALTIN
MUH. AYDINALP
HAL. CANKAYA

FER. SARAK

58 kg,

343400 ¢

3.)9.982 ¢
Antrenor
O.BULUT

MAKALIN
AEBAS
CETARSLAN
ADEMRKIRAN
OALTIN
ADN.POLAT
Y.CANKAYA

U.YOGURTCU

1

6

35

30

32

41

39

35

14

36

28

Antalya Hipdromu (19. Yanis Giinii)

1400 Kum

829-6

247-4

-3575

62233-8

60-2

580374

94096-

2-46433

-7

14

25

14

25

25

14

11

4)21.700 ¢

4)4991+
St HP Son6Y. KGS s20 EniyiD. Gny  AGF

13

16

13

16

17

13

9

16

17

1.32.23

1.32.54

1.30.10

1.37.46

1.32.88

1.30.77

8,90
22,40
23,50
3,95
1,90
14,05
80,90
5,70

9,80

5.71(6)
5.37(7)
245(8)
16.28(3)
36.81(1)
6.3(5)
0.7(9)
18.66(2)

7.72(4)
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